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TÖÖRIIST
FIIBEROPTILISTE

ÜHENDUSTE
PUHASTAMISEKS WUN-

XK125 LC / MU, Ø 1.25 mm

MÄRGISTUSHARJASTEGA
KATE PS-60/EPN Elektro-

Plast

55.89 DKK
55.89 DKK

1.11 DKK
1.11 DKK

Rakendus  
Ideaalne mustuse
eemaldamiseks optilistelt
komponentidelt  

Toosi asukoha tähistamine
kipsi all  

Materjal  ...  Plastik  
Värv  ...  Punane  
Ühenduse tüüp  LC / MU, Ø 1.25 mm  ...  
Kinnituse mõõtmed  ...  Ø 60 mm  
Kaal  0.02 kg  0.004 kg  
Tootja / mark  ...  Elektro-Plast Nasielsk  
Mõõtmed  184  x 17  x 17 mm  Ø 64  x 8 mm  
Garantii  ...  2 aastat  
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